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(13) Strassenrennen Senioren II

Rang Jg Zeit Abstand km/h StnrTeamName und Vorname
Runde 7Runde 6Runde 5Runde 4Runde 3Runde 2Runde 1

1. 1958 1:31.33,18 ------ 32,767 1Stadtpolizei ZürichBrotzge René
12.34,4013.30,4113.09,7813.19,8813.25,6012.52,7812.40,33

2. 1956 1:31.33,93 0.00,75 32,763 13Police cantonale FribourgRappo Mario
12.34,6913.31,7713.08,4413.19,4613.27,8212.51,6912.40,06

3. 1965 1:31.38,37 0.05,19 32,736 2Stadtpolizei ZürichBurkhard Peter
12.39,2713.31,0213.09,2113.20,0613.25,8012.53,0312.39,98

4. 1962 1:31.38,91 0.05,73 32,733 12Kantonspolizei ZürichMarty Bruno
12.38,8613.32,7613.08,7113.19,3513.27,7312.52,6312.38,87

5. 1959 1:31.44,84 0.11,66 32,698 24Police cantonale jurassienneSchaller Pierre-Alain
12.45,1113.31,4813.08,7613.20,4313.25,5012.53,1912.40,37

6. 1964 1:31.57,20 0.24,02 32,625 25Police cantonale jurassienneCattin Denis
12.58,6113.30,8313.09,4613.28,7713.17,9512.52,7512.38,83

7. 1957 1:33.36,76 2.03,58 32,046 16Police cantonale neuchâteloiseGuggisberg Pierre-Alain
13.27,8312.39,4213.52,0014.14,6013.37,9313.04,0712.40,91

8. 1964 1:34.01,08 2.27,90 31,908 26Kantonspolizei Basel-LandStuder Reto
14.04,6414.08,3213.28,2913.19,9413.27,3612.53,1012.39,43

9. 1952 1:35.54,79 4.21,61 31,278 7Kantonspolizei St. GallenKellenberger Jules
14.16,9714.08,5614.12,2114.17,6813.25,0012.53,7612.40,61

10. 1963 1:37.07,99 5.34,81 30,885 4Kantonspolizei Basel-StadtSteg Thomas
13.26,2914.22,1914.37,7014.45,9614.22,0912.54,2512.39,51

11. 1964 1:39.08,47 7.35,29 30,259 8Kantonspolizei St. GallenZweifel Hugo
15.06,5214.41,7114.37,9514.56,3114.11,8912.54,9112.39,18

12. 1964 1:40.44,38 9.11,20 29,779 20Police municipale DelémontCaillet Olivier
16.15,1514.37,5314.21,1513.58,2514.50,1214.01,7012.40,48

13. 1964 1:40.45,55 9.12,37 29,773 14Police cantonale FribourgLosey Pascal
14.52,4114.53,7314.37,1314.50,0414.50,1513.56,0312.46,06

14. 1965 1:42.42,68 11.09,50 29,208 21Polizei Kanton SolothurnHusistein Martin
15.16,2714.30,4915.03,0415.26,4914.35,1815.10,0712.41,14

15. 1960 1:45.54,80 14.21,62 28,325 23Stadtpolizei St. GallenNeuschwander Edi
16.15,2315.58,6115.28,6114.57,1914.57,9514.43,1813.34,03

16. 1960 1:48.44,83 17.11,65 27,586 11Kantonspolizei ZürichBoss Roland
15.55,8015.31,8915.53,3915.28,6915.51,0115.26,6114.37,44

17. 1955 1:54.35,87 23.02,69 26,178 15Police cantonale neuchâteloiseSiegenthaler Jean-François
16.40,5116.58,4816.39,8117.06,8415.57,6915.54,0215.18,52

Runde 6

18. 1963 1:32.34,30 ------ --- 18Police GenèveMoeri Pascal
--------15.16,8416.02,6015.47,0215.31,0015.34,8314.22,01

19. 1964 1:32.34,65 0.00,35 --- 17Police cantonale vaudoisePeclard Rémy
--------15.16,6716.02,7315.46,9015.30,9615.35,0714.22,32

20. 1965 1:35.54,25 3.19,95 --- 19Police GenèveChasset Pierre-Alain
--------16.21,9816.08,2816.23,6916.25,2315.41,8514.53,22

21. 1955 1:42.15,33 9.41,03 --- 10Kantonspolizei ZürichStutz Peter
--------17.24,7617.46,7717.18,3117.27,4016.51,0815.27,01

Runde 3

22. 1966 50.36,02 ------ --- 22Polizia cantonale TicinoBezzola Orlando
--------------------------------17.48,9717.57,6114.49,44

Runde 2

23. 1961 26.22,49 ------ --- 6Kantonspolizei SchwyzReichmuth René
----------------------------------------13.43,4812.39,01

Total klassiert: 23
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